
09:45

10:00

11:15

11:45

13:00

14:30

15:45

16:15

17:30

COFFEE / TEA

Liber Mundi
Jesse MULDER

Chair: Alec HINSHELWOOD

COFFEE BREAK

Actions, Changes, and Causes
Niels van MILTENBURG &

Dawa OMETTO
Chair: Alec HINSHELWOOD

LUNCH BREAK

Speaking of Words
Rose RYAN FLINN

Chair: Dawa OMETTO

COFFEE BREAK

On Our Relation to the World,
and to Others, in General

Adrian HADDOCK
Chair: Dawa OMETTO

DRINKS; THE END

09:45

10:00

10:45

11:15

12:30

14:00

15:15

15:45

COFFEE / TEA / OPENING

Précis of Subject and Object
Adrian HADDOCK

Chair: Jesse MULDER

COFFEE BREAK

The First Person in Action
Vanessa CARR

Chair: Jesse MULDER

LUNCH BREAK

Time after Time
Steven METHVEN

Chair: Robin RIEMERSMA

COFFEE BREAK

The Mirror Image
Alexandra NEWTON

Chair: Robin RIEMERSMA

DINNER WITH SPEAKERS

FEBRUARY 27
THURSDAY

FEBRUARY 28
FRIDAY


