THURSDAY

FEBRUARY 27

09:45	COFFEE / TEA / OPENING
10:00	Précis of <i>Subject and Object</i> Adrian HADDOCK Chair: Jesse MULDER
10:45	COFFEE BREAK
11:15	The First Person in Action Vanessa CARR Chair: Jesse MULDER
12:30	LUNCH BREAK
14:00	Time after Time Steven METHVEN Chair: Robin RIEMERSMA
15:15	COFFEE BREAK
15:45	The Mirror Image Alexandra NEWTON Chair: Robin RIEMERSMA
	DINNER WITH SPEAKERS

FRIDAY

FEBRUARY 28

09:45	COFFEE / TEA
10:00	Liber Mundi Jesse MULDER
	Chair: Alec HINSHELWOOD
11:15	COFFEE BREAK
11:45	Actions, Changes, and Causes Niels van MILTENBURG & Dawa OMETTO Chair: Alec HINSHELWOOD
13:00	LUNCH BREAK
14:30	Speaking of Words Rose RYAN FLINN Chair: Dawa OMETTO
15:45	COFFEE BREAK
16:15	On Our Relation to the World, and to Others, in General Adrian HADDOCK Chair: Dawa OMETTO
1 <i>7</i> :30	DRINKS; THE END